
No. 

Sr. Name of the Member 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

Manjari Khurd, Tal Haveli Pune 412307 

SCHOOL MANAGING COMMITTEE (SMC) 
(AY 2024-2025) 

Sr Jakki Baby 

Sr. Alka D' Souza 

Mrs. Vrushali Sandeep 
Bhavsar 

HOLY ANGELS' CONVENT SCHOOL 

Mr. Umesh Desai 

Mrs. Prashanti David 
Gaikwad 

Mrs. Shradha Umesh 

Sontakey 

Dr. Vikas Shivaji Shelke 

Mr. Nanda Rupesh 
Holey 

Dr. Tanweer 

Khudbuddin Shaikh 

Jagtap 
10. Dr. Rohidas Machindra 

11. Mr. Sameer Kale 

Place : Manjari BK, Pune 

Date:30/06/2024 

Designation 

Chairperson 

Member 

(Parent) 

Member Secretary Holy Angel Convent, 
Manjari Khurd.Tal 
Haveli, Dist-Pune 

Member 

(Parent) 
Member 

(Teacher) 
Member 

(Teacher) 

Member 

(CBSE 
Representative) 

Member 

(CBSE 
Representative) 

Member 

(Educationalist) 
Member 

(Educationalist) 
Member 

Address 

H.No.0787 

Holy Angels Convent, 
Tal-Haveli, Dist-Pune 

Manjari bk,Tal-Haveli, 
Dist-Pune 

Maple 

A2/1 Audumber park, 8329911767 

Woods,Wahholi, Pune 
Housing Society, Tal 
Haveli, Dist-Pune 
Sanjay Park, 
Vimanager, Tal 
Haveli, Dist-Pune 
Principal, Gurukul 
English Medium 
School, Karegaon 

Global School, 
Shikrapur 
Nandini Springfield, 
Tal-Haveli, Dist Pune 

Phone 
Number 

Ashtvinayak Colony, 
Manjari Budruk, Pune 

A/P Shikrapur, Shirur 
Pune. 

9481523583 

9156547054 

9623407829 

Principal, CS Bhujabal9730188231 

9975699656 

9623844694 

9881159252 

7741972350 

9881378990 

9765585353 

Principal 
PRINCIPAL 

HOLY ANGELS' CONVENT SCHOoL 
NMANJARI KHURD, TAL. HAVELI, PUNE. 
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