

HOLY ANGELS' CONVENT SCHOOL

Manjari Khurd, Tal Haveli Pune 412307

SCHOOL MANAGING COMMITTEE (SMC) (AY 2024-2025)

Sr. No.	Name of the Member	Designation	Address	Phone Number
1.	Sr Jakki Baby	Chairperson	H.No.0787 Holy Angels Convent, Tal-Haveli, Dist-Pune	9481523583
2.	Sr. Alka D' Souza	Member Secretary	Holy Angel Convent, Manjari Khurd.Tal- Haveli, Dist-Pune	9156547054
3.	Mrs. Vrushali Sandeep Bhavsar	Member (Parent)	A2/1 Audumber park, Manjari bk,Tal-Haveli, Dist-Pune	8329911767
4.	Mr. Umesh Desai	Member (Parent)	Maple Woods, Wahholi, Pune	9623407829
5.	Mrs. Prashanti David Gaikwad	Member (Teacher)	Housing Society, Tal- Haveli, Dist-Pune	9975699656
6.	Mrs. Shradha Umesh Sontakey	Member (Teacher)	Sanjay Park, Vimanager, Tal- Haveli, Dist-Pune	9623844694
7.	Dr. Vikas Shivaji Shelke	Member (CBSE Representative)	Principal, Gurukul English Medium School, Karegaon	9881159252
8.	Mr. Nanda Rupesh Holey	Member (CBSE Representative)	Principal, CS Bhujabal Global School, Shikrapur	9730188231
9.	Dr. Tanweer Khudbuddin Shaikh	Member (Educationalist)	Nandini Springfield, Tal-Haveli, Dist Pune	7741972350
10.	Dr. Rohidas Machindra Jagtap	Member (Educationalist)	Ashtvinayak Colony, Manjari Budruk, Pune	9881378990
11.	Mr. Sameer Kale	Member	A/P Shikrapur, Shirur Pune.	9765585353

Place: Manjari BK, Pune

Date: 30/06/2024

